
LISTA PROVISIONAL  ORDENADA 

POR EQUIPOS       

FINAL "A"             

SUB 10 Y SUB 12

EN ROSA LOS ATLETAS SUB 8

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PRUEBA PUNTÚA

1 559 JOEL MOSTEIRO HERNÁNDEZ C. ATLETICOD 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

2 558 ANCOR POLEO CABRERA C. ATLETICOD 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

3 564 JAVIER DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ C. ATLETICOD 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

4 556 DELIOMA PÉREZ LÓPEZ C. ATLETICOD 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

5 557 OMAR LEÓN DELGADO C. ATLETICOD 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

6 559 JOEL MOSTEIRO HERNÁNDEZ C. ATLETICOD 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

7 560 HUGO LUIS GARCÍA C. ATLETICOD 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

8 561 ATENERI PÉREZ LÓPEZ C. ATLETICOD 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

9 562 EMMA LUIS GONZÁLEZ C. ATLETICOD 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

10 563 PAULA HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ C. ATLETICOD 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

11 554 ASIER FUENTES LUIS C. ATLETICOD 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

12 561 ATENERI PÉREZ LÓPEZ C. ATLETICOD LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

13 564 JAVIER DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ C. ATLETICOD LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

14 562 EMMA LUIS GONZÁLEZ C. ATLETICOD PELOTA SUB12 FEM

15 563 PAULA HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ C. ATLETICOD PELOTA SUB12 FEM

16 554 ASIER FUENTES LUIS C. ATLETICOD PELOTA SUB12 MAS

17 558 ANCOR POLEO CABRERA C. ATLETICOD PESO SUB10 MAS

18 560 HUGO LUIS GARCÍA C. ATLETICOD PESO SUB10 MAS

19 462 NORA MONZÓN AGUIAR C.A. AGUERE 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

20 423 INES GARCÍA LEDESMA C.A. AGUERE 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

21 413 UNAI FALCÓN DÍAZ C.A. AGUERE 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

22 461 SERGIO DAVÓ DÍAZ C.A. AGUERE 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

23 416 ROBERTO MERINO GONZÁLEZ C.A. AGUERE 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

24 460 MARIO MARRERO VAQUERO C.A. AGUERE 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

25 418 FRANCISCO VALCARCEL RUIZ C.A. AGUERE 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

26 412 AYYUR DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ C.A. AGUERE 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

27 411 ADAY DELGADO TORRES C.A. AGUERE 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

28 431 CLAUDIA DAVÓ DÍAZ C.A. AGUERE 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

29 439 HUGO FERNÁNDEZ-PETREGAL CASTRO C.A. AGUERE 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

30 428 CELIA MARTÍN MEJÍAS C.A. AGUERE 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

31 424 MIRIAM MELIÁN VERA C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

32 462 NORA MONZÓN AGUIAR C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

33 423 INES GARCÍA LEDESMA C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

34 425 SARA FELICIANO ARMAS C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

35 465 SOFÍA RAMÍREZ GONZÁLEZ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

36 426 LARA GONZÁLEZ JUAREZ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

37 427 GARA AURORA GONZÁLEZ LAYÑO C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

38 428 CELIA MARTÍN MEJÍAS C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

39 438 ANA ARIAS REDONDO C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

40 464 GABRIELA RAMOS RAMOS C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

41 413 UNAI FALCÓN DÍAZ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

42 414 MATEO GARCÍA LEDESMA C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

43 461 SERGIO DAVÓ DÍAZ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

44 410 SERGIO QUINTANA RODRÍGUEZ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

45 409 ALVARO BLANCO BARRETO C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

46 416 ROBERTO MERINO GONZÁLEZ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

47 460 MARIO MARRERO VAQUERO C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

48 420 HUGO VERDE MORALES C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

49 418 FRANCISCO VALCARCEL RUIZ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS



50 419 JOAQUIN VALCARCEL RUIZ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

51 412 AYYUR DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

52 417 DANIEL MORÓN HERNÁNDEZ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

53 415 DIEGO HERNÁNDEZ PEDRÓS C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

54 411 ADAY DELGADO TORRES C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

55 421 SAUL CASTRO PÉREZ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

56 463 ELIAN RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

57 422 HUGO GONZÁLEZ DAVÓ C.A. AGUERE 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

58 430 CARLA DARIAS CUBAS C.A. AGUERE 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

59 436 OLGA VALCARCEL RUIZ C.A. AGUERE 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

60 434 MARTA MELIÁN VERA C.A. AGUERE 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

61 433 AMELIA LÓPEZ REDONDO C.A. AGUERE 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

62 437 DANIELA CRUZ CABRERA C.A. AGUERE 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

63 432 JULIA HERNÁNDEZ VAQUERO C.A. AGUERE 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

64 441 LUCA MORÓN HERNÁNDEZ C.A. AGUERE 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

65 468 SERGIO GONZÁLEZ CRUZ C.A. AGUERE 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

66 466 PAULA HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

67 434 MARTA MELIÁN VERA C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

68 433 AMELIA LÓPEZ REDONDO C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

69 435 LUCÍA PÉREZ GARCÍA C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

70 437 DANIELA CRUZ CABRERA C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

71 432 JULIA HERNÁNDEZ VAQUERO C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

72 431 CLAUDIA DAVÓ DÍAZ C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

73 436 OLGA VALCARCEL RUIZ C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

74 467 MARA QUINTANA RODRÍGUEZ C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

75 468 SERGIO GONZÁLEZ CRUZ C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

76 439 HUGO FERNÁNDEZ-PETREGAL CASTRO C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

77 442 DIEGO TRUEBA MAÑERO C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

78 440 JAVIER LÓPEZ REDONDO C.A. AGUERE LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

79 467 MARA QUINTANA RODRÍGUEZ C.A. AGUERE PELOTA SUB12 FEM

80 466 PAULA HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ C.A. AGUERE PELOTA SUB12 FEM

81 430 CARLA DARIAS CUBAS C.A. AGUERE PELOTA SUB12 FEM

82 435 LUCÍA PÉREZ GARCÍA C.A. AGUERE PELOTA SUB12 FEM

83 442 DIEGO TRUEBA MAÑERO C.A. AGUERE PELOTA SUB12 MAS

84 440 JAVIER LÓPEZ REDONDO C.A. AGUERE PELOTA SUB12 MAS

85 441 LUCA MORÓN HERNÁNDEZ C.A. AGUERE PELOTA SUB12 MAS

86 424 MIRIAM MELIÁN VERA C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 FEM

87 425 SARA FELICIANO ARMAS C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 FEM

88 465 SOFÍA RAMÍREZ GONZÁLEZ C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 FEM

89 426 LARA GONZÁLEZ JUAREZ C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 FEM

90 427 GARA AURORA GONZÁLEZ LAYÑO C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 FEM

91 438 ANA ARIAS REDONDO C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 FEM

92 464 GABRIELA RAMOS RAMOS C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 FEM

93 414 MATEO GARCÍA LEDESMA C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 MAS

94 410 SERGIO QUINTANA RODRÍGUEZ C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 MAS

95 409 ALVARO BLANCO BARRETO C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 MAS

96 420 HUGO VERDE MORALES C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 MAS

97 419 JOAQUIN VALCARCEL RUIZ C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 MAS

98 417 DANIEL MORÓN HERNÁNDEZ C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 MAS

99 415 DIEGO HERNÁNDEZ PEDRÓS C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 MAS

100 421 SAUL CASTRO PÉREZ C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 MAS

101 463 ELIAN RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 MAS

102 422 HUGO GONZÁLEZ DAVÓ C.A. AGUERE PESO SUB10 MAS

103 910 GIORDANA FELCINI C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

104 913 AGUSTINA NOELIA VARGAS FINOCCHIARO C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

105 917 THELMA SOFIA FACELLI BERRUTTI C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

106 919 DAYNARA MARTIN ALVAREZ C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

107 926 AARON CID PÉREZ C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

108 930 ALEKSI MALINEN C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

109 931 OSCAR MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

110 932 ARMANDO COMELLAS MEREB C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

111 947 SOFIYA YULCHIEVA C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

112 955 MIRELLA PIŃANA VALLADARES C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

113 964 PAOLA RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

114 969 ALEKSANDER CZEKAJ C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

115 971 BRUNO MARTIN GARCIA C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

116 977 BOGDAN PAULISSHAK C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

117 978 ALBERT YULCHEVA C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

118 985 DIEGO GOMEZ VALVERDE C.A. ARONA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS



119 909 ELENA BORGES SIERRA C.A. ARONA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

120 911 AINHOA SEGNORILE LOPEZ C.A. ARONA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

121 912 JOY OLISTIN C.A. ARONA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

122 915 VALENTINA PEREZ GARCIA C.A. ARONA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

123 1007 AGATA SCANU C.A. ARONA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

124 1008 MICAELA JULIA SALANOVA DOMÍNGUEZ C.A. ARONA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

125 934 IAN MARTIN C.A. ARONA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

126 936 HECTOR GABRIEL LECHADO TRUJILLO C.A. ARONA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

127 940 ATILA LEON MANSARAY OLLARY C.A. ARONA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

128 935 AXEL ALCONCHEL DOMENECH C.A. ARONA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

129 997 OSCAR MARTÍN GARCÍA C.A. ARONA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

130 914 ZOE CHIRINO LAMAS C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

131 915 VALENTINA PEREZ GARCIA C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

132 921 VICTORIA VALENTINA  VARGAS VALDERRAMA C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

133 922 EMMA MOLINA GONZALEZ C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

134 923 ALMA VAZQUEZ SIERRA C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

135 925 MAITE DEDONDER C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

136 1007 AGATA SCANU C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

137 1008 MICAELA JULIA SALANOVA DOMÍNGUEZ C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

138 913 AGUSTINA NOELIA VARGAS FINOCCHIARO C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

139 935 AXEL ALCONCHEL DOMENECH C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

140 941 MIGUEL VAZQUEZ SIERRA C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

141 942 RUYMAN RODRIGUEZ COELLO C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

142 944 GABRIEL VASQUEZ MESA C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

143 997 OSCAR MARTÍN GARCÍA C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

144 926 AARON CID PÉREZ C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

145 928 YANNIS DIAZ LOPEZ C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

146 929 ERIC HERNANDEZ GARABATOS C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

147 930 ALEKSI MALINEN C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

148 931 OSCAR MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

149 937 ESTEBAN AMENGUAL RAMOS C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

150 938 HECTOR SANTANA PÉREZ C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

151 939 HUGO BRITO EXPOSITO C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

152 940 ATILA LEON MANSARAY OLLARY C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

153 992 DAN MARINO AGUIAR PÉREZ C.A. ARONA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

154 948 IRENE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

155 949 ZOEY GRACIAS GONZALEZ C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

156 951 CHLOE GONZALEZ REYES C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

157 952 NOUR AL LAL MOH ARRADI C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

158 953 ABRIL GARCIA DE LA ROSA C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

159 957 ELENA MARTINEZ SANTANA C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

160 958 JULIA SOSA CANTABRANA C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

161 963 MARIETTA SOSA DOMINGUEZ C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

162 967 ABDIWAK RUIZ FRESCO C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

163 968 GIADA NEGRI C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

164 945 AMINA COSTA   C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

165 955 MIRELLA PIŃANA VALLADARES C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

166 964 PAOLA RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

167 970 TARKO SPADA C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

168 972 FABIAN RODRIGUEZ NUŃEZ C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

169 973 LEONARDO DI MONTEFIANO C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

170 974 GAEL ABAŃADES C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

171 979 KAI GIL  LORENZO C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

172 981 ADRIAN ROGER MARTINEZ C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

173 982 IKER HERNANDEZ GARABATOS C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

174 990 LEONARDO FONTANA C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

175 991 GAEL ALAIN DOLCHE ESTEBAN C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

176 971 BRUNO MARTIN GARCIA C.A. ARONA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

177 947 SOFIYA YULCHIEVA C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

178 948 IRENE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

179 949 ZOEY GRACIAS GONZALEZ C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

180 951 CHLOE GONZALEZ REYES C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

181 952 NOUR AL LAL MOH ARRADI C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

182 953 ABRIL GARCIA DE LA ROSA C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

183 957 ELENA MARTINEZ SANTANA C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

184 958 JULIA SOSA CANTABRANA C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

185 963 MARIETTA SOSA DOMINGUEZ C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

186 967 ABDIWAK RUIZ FRESCO C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

187 968 GIADA NEGRI C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM



188 969 ALEKSANDER CZEKAJ C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

189 970 TARKO SPADA C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

190 972 FABIAN RODRIGUEZ NUŃEZ C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

191 974 GAEL ABAŃADES C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

192 979 KAI GIL  LORENZO C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

193 981 ADRIAN ROGER MARTINEZ C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

194 982 IKER HERNANDEZ GARABATOS C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

195 983 MAX MORA C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

196 987 ADRIAN CARRION C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

197 988 RASMUS ALLAN GUNNAR TJERNBERG C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

198 990 LEONARDO FONTANA C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

199 991 GAEL ALAIN DOLCHE ESTEBAN C.A. ARONA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

200 945 AMINA COSTA   C.A. ARONA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

201 983 MAX MORA C.A. ARONA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

202 987 ADRIAN CARRION C.A. ARONA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

203 988 RASMUS ALLAN GUNNAR TJERNBERG C.A. ARONA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

204 973 LEONARDO DI MONTEFIANO C.A. ARONA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

205 977 BOGDAN PAULISSHAK C.A. ARONA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

206 978 ALBERT YULCHEVA C.A. ARONA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

207 985 DIEGO GOMEZ VALVERDE C.A. ARONA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

208 909 ELENA BORGES SIERRA C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 FEM

209 910 GIORDANA FELCINI C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 FEM

210 911 AINHOA SEGNORILE LOPEZ C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 FEM

211 912 JOY OLISTIN C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 FEM

212 914 ZOE CHIRINO LAMAS C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 FEM

213 917 THELMA SOFIA FACELLI BERRUTTI C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 FEM

214 919 DAYNARA MARTIN ALVAREZ C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 FEM

215 921 VICTORIA VALENTINA  VARGAS VALDERRAMA C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 FEM

216 922 EMMA MOLINA GONZALEZ C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 FEM

217 923 ALMA VAZQUEZ SIERRA C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 FEM

218 925 MAITE DEDONDER C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 FEM

219 928 YANNIS DIAZ LOPEZ C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 MAS

220 929 ERIC HERNANDEZ GARABATOS C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 MAS

221 937 ESTEBAN AMENGUAL RAMOS C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 MAS

222 938 HECTOR SANTANA PÉREZ C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 MAS

223 939 HUGO BRITO EXPOSITO C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 MAS

224 992 DAN MARINO AGUIAR PÉREZ C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 MAS

225 932 ARMANDO COMELLAS MEREB C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 MAS

226 934 IAN MARTIN C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 MAS

227 936 HECTOR GABRIEL LECHADO TRUJILLO C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 MAS

228 941 MIGUEL VAZQUEZ SIERRA C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 MAS

229 942 RUYMAN RODRIGUEZ COELLO C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 MAS

230 944 GABRIEL VASQUEZ MESA C.A. ARONA PESO SUB10 MAS

231 368 ALEJANDRA SANTANA GARCÍA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

232 389 AINHOA GOVEA GONZÁLEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

233 396 DIEGO REYES RODRIGUEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

234 404 AROA DANIELA GONZALEZ RIVERO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

235 400 AITANA REYES BARRETO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

236 348 CRISTO EXPOSITO HERNANDEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

237 365 THALIA BARRETO HERNÁNDEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

238 367 JANET GONZÁLEZ HERRERA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

239 368 ALEJANDRA SANTANA GARCÍA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

240 369 NAROA HERNANDEZ DE LA ROSA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

241 389 AINHOA GOVEA GONZÁLEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

242 391 MARTIN SANTANA GARCÍA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

243 392 IKER JAVIER GONZALEZ RIVERO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

244 393 YAREY PERERA EXPÓSITO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

245 394 KIRIAN EXPOSITO HERNANDEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

246 395 FRANCISCO TAYLOR MORALES MARTÍN C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

247 397 ANTONIO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

248 396 DIEGO REYES RODRIGUEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

249 398 TAIRYS HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

250 401 DANIELA GONZALEZ FALERO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

251 402 EDURNE MÉNDEZ PÉREZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

252 403 ARIADNA HERNANDEZ RAMOS C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

253 404 AROA DANIELA GONZALEZ RIVERO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

254 405 LORENA MARIA AYRA NNANG C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

255 408 SHAIRA MAHTNI GOVEA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

256 342 ALICIA DI LEVA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM



257 343 IRENE RAMOS GONZALEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

258 344 BRYAN BARRETO ALONSO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

259 346 LIONEL AYOZE HERNANDEZ GUANCHE C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

260 347 ROBERTO PERERA LOPEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

261 398 TAIRYS HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

262 399 TAYRI HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

263 405 LORENA MARIA AYRA NNANG C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

264 406 LENA WALCZIK C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

265 407 LEYRE RODRIGUEZ YANES C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

266 408 SHAIRA MAHTNI GOVEA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

267 342 ALICIA DI LEVA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

268 343 IRENE RAMOS GONZALEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

269 348 CRISTO EXPOSITO HERNANDEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

270 399 TAYRI HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

271 406 LENA WALCZIK C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

272 407 LEYRE RODRIGUEZ YANES C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

273 400 AITANA REYES BARRETO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

274 401 DANIELA GONZALEZ FALERO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

275 402 EDURNE MÉNDEZ PÉREZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

276 403 ARIADNA HERNANDEZ RAMOS C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

277 344 BRYAN BARRETO ALONSO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

278 346 LIONEL AYOZE HERNANDEZ GUANCHE C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

279 347 ROBERTO PERERA LOPEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

280 365 THALIA BARRETO HERNÁNDEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PESO SUB10 FEM

281 367 JANET GONZÁLEZ HERRERA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PESO SUB10 FEM

282 369 NAROA HERNANDEZ DE LA ROSA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PESO SUB10 FEM

283 391 MARTIN SANTANA GARCÍA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PESO SUB10 MAS

284 392 IKER JAVIER GONZALEZ RIVERO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PESO SUB10 MAS

285 393 YAREY PERERA EXPÓSITO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PESO SUB10 MAS

286 394 KIRIAN EXPOSITO HERNANDEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PESO SUB10 MAS

287 395 FRANCISCO TAYLOR MORALES MARTÍN C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PESO SUB10 MAS

288 397 ANTONIO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA PESO SUB10 MAS

289 566 ERIKA MORALES ALONSO C.A. LA MANZANILLA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

290 609 LAURA ARMAS SAN BLÁS C.A. LA MANZANILLA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

291 570 IMOBACH PUERTA RAMOS C.A. LA MANZANILLA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

292 572 LUCAS GARCIA ROMÁN C.A. LA MANZANILLA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

293 574 ALBA HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

294 577 PINO ORAMAS MEDINA C.A. LA MANZANILLA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

295 584 KENTA FRAILE ITAGAKI C.A. LA MANZANILLA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

296 586 DIEGO FRAGOSO ÁLVAREZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

297 587 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ BILBAO C.A. LA MANZANILLA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

298 579 IKER CARBALLO DÍAS C.A. LA MANZANILLA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

299 604 FRANCISCO CÁCERES LÓPEZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

300 580 JOSÉ MANUEL MARTÍNEZ BECERRA C.A. LA MANZANILLA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

301 592 ALICIA DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

302 594 LUCAS MONTAÑEZ LEÓN C.A. LA MANZANILLA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

303 605 MARCOS QUINTERO MURILLO C.A. LA MANZANILLA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

304 596                         AITOR GUTIÉRREZ PINÓS C.A. LA MANZANILLA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

305 591 ELENA TORRES GARCÍA C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

306 565 MARTA FRAGOSO ALVAREZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

307 593 MARINA SANTANA SIVERIO C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

308 609 LAURA ARMAS SAN BLÁS C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

309 568 MARIO TRIANA MORALES C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

310 569 PABLO ARMAS PEÑA C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

311 595 GAEL IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

312 571 HÉCTOR HERNÁNDEZ CASAÑAS C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

313 606 DANIEL SUÁREZ GARCÍA C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

314 607 PABLO CARBONELL SUÁREZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

315 608 MATEO DELGADO MARTÍN C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

316 605 MARCOS QUINTERO MURILLO C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

317 596                         AITOR GUTIÉRREZ PINÓS C.A. LA MANZANILLA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

318 578 EMMA GARABAL VERDEJO C.A. LA MANZANILLA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

319 575 ELENA CRUZ SAGREDO C.A. LA MANZANILLA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

320 598 JULIA DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

321 576 MARIELA MENDOZA  FERNÁNDEZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

322 574 ALBA HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

323 581 GUILLERMO ORAMAS MONTESINOS C.A. LA MANZANILLA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

324 585 GABRIEL RISQUEZ GARCÍA C.A. LA MANZANILLA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

325 583 ENZO JOSÉ FUMERO REYES C.A. LA MANZANILLA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS



326 584 KENTA FRAILE ITAGAKI C.A. LA MANZANILLA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

327 600 SERGIO IGLESIAS GUTIÉRREZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

328 587 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ BILBAO C.A. LA MANZANILLA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

329 582 MARCOS TRIANA MORALES C.A. LA MANZANILLA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

330 598 JULIA DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

331 577 PINO ORAMAS MEDINA C.A. LA MANZANILLA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

332 578 EMMA GARABAL VERDEJO C.A. LA MANZANILLA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

333 604 FRANCISCO CÁCERES LÓPEZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

334 580 JOSÉ MANUEL MARTÍNEZ BECERRA C.A. LA MANZANILLA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

335 582 MARCOS TRIANA MORALES C.A. LA MANZANILLA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

336 581 GUILLERMO ORAMAS MONTESINOS C.A. LA MANZANILLA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

337 588 ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ ALONSO C.A. LA MANZANILLA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

338 586 DIEGO FRAGOSO ÁLVAREZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

339 575 ELENA CRUZ SAGREDO C.A. LA MANZANILLA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

340 576 MARIELA MENDOZA  FERNÁNDEZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

341 588 ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ ALONSO C.A. LA MANZANILLA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

342 583 ENZO JOSÉ FUMERO REYES C.A. LA MANZANILLA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

343 600 SERGIO IGLESIAS GUTIÉRREZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

344 585 GABRIEL RISQUEZ GARCÍA C.A. LA MANZANILLA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

345 579 IKER CARBALLO DÍAS C.A. LA MANZANILLA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

346 566 ERIKA MORALES ALONSO C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 FEM

347 591 ELENA TORRES GARCÍA C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 FEM

348 565 MARTA FRAGOSO ALVAREZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 FEM

349 593 MARINA SANTANA SIVERIO C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 FEM

350 592 ALICIA DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 FEM

351 568 MARIO TRIANA MORALES C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 MAS

352 569 PABLO ARMAS PEÑA C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 MAS

353 595 GAEL IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 MAS

354 570 IMOBACH PUERTA RAMOS C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 MAS

355 571 HÉCTOR HERNÁNDEZ CASAÑAS C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 MAS

356 594 LUCAS MONTAÑEZ LEÓN C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 MAS

357 572 LUCAS GARCIA ROMÁN C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 MAS

358 606 DANIEL SUÁREZ GARCÍA C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 MAS

359 607 PABLO CARBONELL SUÁREZ C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 MAS

360 608 MATEO DELGADO MARTÍN C.A. LA MANZANILLA PESO SUB10 MAS

361 1385 JORGE CORREA VARGAS C.A. OLYMPUS 21 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

362 1390 LUIS SILVERA DARIAS C.A. OLYMPUS 21 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

363 1388 VALERIA PADILLA RODRIGUEZ C.A. OLYMPUS 21 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

364 1385 JORGE CORREA VARGAS C.A. OLYMPUS 21 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

365 1381 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ SOCAS C.A. OLYMPUS 21 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

366 1389 ADRIAN PEREZ ALONSO C.A. OLYMPUS 21 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

367 1390 LUIS SILVERA DARIAS C.A. OLYMPUS 21 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

368 1391 DIEGO TABARES DE NAVA SUAREZ C.A. OLYMPUS 21 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

369 1392 LAURA CALDERON CHINEA C.A. OLYMPUS 21 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

370 1393 DANIELA PEREZ ALONSO C.A. OLYMPUS 21 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

371 1394 JORGE SUJANANI HERNANDEZ C.A. OLYMPUS 21 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

372 1392 LAURA CALDERON CHINEA C.A. OLYMPUS 21 LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

373 1393 DANIELA PEREZ ALONSO C.A. OLYMPUS 21 LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

374 1394 JORGE SUJANANI HERNANDEZ C.A. OLYMPUS 21 LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

375 1389 ADRIAN PEREZ ALONSO C.A. OLYMPUS 21 PESO SUB10 MAS

376 1391 DIEGO TABARES DE NAVA SUAREZ C.A. OLYMPUS 21 PESO SUB10 MAS

377 272 VALENTINA KARSEBOOM RODRIGUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

378 273 SABINA SACRAMENTO GARCIA C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

379 274 CARMEN PEREZ PADRON C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

380 275 VALLE TORRES MENDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

381 283 ÁNGELA ACOSTA DOMÍNGUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

382 161 ERIC ROCIO FERNANDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

383 163 MANUAEL MIRANDA RUSSO C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

384 164 ALESSANDRO SPAGNOL BOHORQUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

385 165 ROBERT KARSEBOOM RODRIGUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

386 167 IKER RAMON LUIS C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

387 178 ERIKA REAL GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

388 183 JULIA HERNANDEZ PEREZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

389 186 VALENTINA ACOSTA GIL C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

390 236 MARIO PADRON GARCIA C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

391 237 NICOLAS MARTINEZ DURANGO C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

392 170 DIEGO MARRERO MESA C.A. PC REALEJOS 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

393 284 CAYETANA HERNANDEZ MARTIN C.A. PC REALEJOS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

394 285 NOA MEDINA QUINTANA C.A. PC REALEJOS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM



395 286 LAURA CURBELO HERNANDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

396 171 ROI DIAZ LORENZO C.A. PC REALEJOS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

397 172 AIRAN GONZALEZ ESPINOSA C.A. PC REALEJOS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

398 173 GIANNI DEL PINO HERNANDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

399 174 LEO MENDEZ DOMINGUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

400 175 LUCAS FUENTES AFONSO C.A. PC REALEJOS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

401 176 DARIO MARRERO MESA C.A. PC REALEJOS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

402 272 VALENTINA KARSEBOOM RODRIGUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

403 273 SABINA SACRAMENTO GARCIA C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

404 274 CARMEN PEREZ PADRON C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

405 275 VALLE TORRES MENDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

406 276 ALEJANDRA PEREZ MELIAN C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

407 277 VICTORIA HERNANDEZ PACHON C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

408 278 SOFIA HERNANDEZ PACHON C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

409 280 EMMA DE FROSTERUS VALERO C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

410 281 IBALLA RAVELO MIRANDA C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

411 282 LEONOR RODRIGUEZ  LOPEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

412 283 ÁNGELA ACOSTA DOMÍNGUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

413 279 ENMA ROCHA CUEÑA C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

414 161 ERIC ROCIO FERNANDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

415 162 RUBEN GARCIA RODRIGUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

416 164 ALESSANDRO SPAGNOL BOHORQUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

417 165 ROBERT KARSEBOOM RODRIGUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

418 166 VICTOR SAN JUAN RIO C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

419 167 IKER RAMON LUIS C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

420 168 LUCAS SCHEIL WENDEROTH C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

421 169 KABIR RAMCHANDARI KUNDANI C.A. PC REALEJOS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

422 177 VERONICA BELLO GOMEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

423 179 VEGA LEAL GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

424 180 NOA VELAZQUEZ MARTIN C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

425 181 EMMA HANG C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

426 182 KATY JAMES C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

427 183 JULIA HERNANDEZ PEREZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

428 184 MANUELA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

429 185 OMAIRA LARA SEIJO C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

430 186 VALENTINA ACOSTA GIL C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

431 187 TANISHKA RAMCHANDARI KUNDANI C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

432 231 LUCAS GONZALEZ BÜCHLER C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

433 232 LUCAS QUINTERO HERNANDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

434 234 DIEGO RAVELO MIRANDA C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

435 235 HECTOR RODRIGUEZ DE LEON C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

436 170 DIEGO MARRERO MESA C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

437 236 MARIO PADRON GARCIA C.A. PC REALEJOS 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

438 177 VERONICA BELLO GOMEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

439 178 ERIKA REAL GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

440 179 VEGA LEAL GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

441 180 NOA VELAZQUEZ MARTIN C.A. PC REALEJOS LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

442 181 EMMA HANG C.A. PC REALEJOS LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

443 231 LUCAS GONZALEZ BÜCHLER C.A. PC REALEJOS LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

444 233 DIEGO DELGADO GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

445 235 HECTOR RODRIGUEZ DE LEON C.A. PC REALEJOS LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

446 237 NICOLAS MARTINEZ DURANGO C.A. PC REALEJOS LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

447 182 KATY JAMES C.A. PC REALEJOS PELOTA SUB12 FEM

448 184 MANUELA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS PELOTA SUB12 FEM

449 185 OMAIRA LARA SEIJO C.A. PC REALEJOS PELOTA SUB12 FEM

450 187 TANISHKA RAMCHANDARI KUNDANI C.A. PC REALEJOS PELOTA SUB12 FEM

451 233 DIEGO DELGADO GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS PELOTA SUB12 MAS

452 232 LUCAS QUINTERO HERNANDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS PELOTA SUB12 MAS

453 234 DIEGO RAVELO MIRANDA C.A. PC REALEJOS PELOTA SUB12 MAS

454 279 ENMA ROCHA CUEÑA C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 FEM

455 276 ALEJANDRA PEREZ MELIAN C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 FEM

456 277 VICTORIA HERNANDEZ PACHON C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 FEM

457 278 SOFIA HERNANDEZ PACHON C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 FEM

458 280 EMMA DE FROSTERUS VALERO C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 FEM

459 281 IBALLA RAVELO MIRANDA C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 FEM

460 282 LEONOR RODRIGUEZ  LOPEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 FEM

461 284 CAYETANA HERNANDEZ MARTIN C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 FEM

462 285 NOA MEDINA QUINTANA C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 FEM

463 286 LAURA CURBELO HERNANDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 FEM



464 163 MANUAEL MIRANDA RUSSO C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 MAS

465 162 RUBEN GARCIA RODRIGUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 MAS

466 166 VICTOR SAN JUAN RIO C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 MAS

467 168 LUCAS SCHEIL WENDEROTH C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 MAS

468 169 KABIR RAMCHANDARI KUNDANI C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 MAS

469 171 ROI DIAZ LORENZO C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 MAS

470 172 AIRAN GONZALEZ ESPINOSA C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 MAS

471 173 GIANNI DEL PINO HERNANDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 MAS

472 174 LEO MENDEZ DOMINGUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 MAS

473 175 LUCAS FUENTES AFONSO C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 MAS

474 176 DARIO MARRERO MESA C.A. PC REALEJOS PESO SUB10 MAS

475 1233 NIRA GARCÍA MEDINA CCT SANTA CRUZ 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

476 1244 REBECA TEJERA FUENTES CCT SANTA CRUZ 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

477 1247 JORGE SUAREZ CABRERA CCT SANTA CRUZ 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

478 1249 ADRIÁN TEJERA FUENTES CCT SANTA CRUZ 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

479 1250 NÉSTOR RODRIGUEZ MARÍN CCT SANTA CRUZ 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

480 1221 RODRIGO MIRANDA MAMELY CCT SANTA CRUZ 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

481 1224 LUCAS GARCÍA MILLAN CCT SANTA CRUZ 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

482 1229 MARIO ARBELO GARCÍA CCT SANTA CRUZ 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

483 1230 IKER HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

484 1231 DIEGO GUTIÉRREZ PÉREZ CCT SANTA CRUZ 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

485 1240 ADRIANA ROCHA MORALES CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

486 1241 CAROLINA RUÍZ GONZÁLEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

487 1242 SANDRA SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

488 1243 INÉS MELO GONZÁLEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

489 1244 REBECA TEJERA FUENTES CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

490 1245 SARA SUAREZ MARÍN CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

491 1232 CLAUDIA REYES GONZÁLEZ CASANOVA CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

492 1233 NIRA GARCÍA MEDINA CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

493 1234 IRENE PÉREZ MARTÍN CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

494 1235 MARIA FERRER MEDINA CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

495 1236 CLAUDIA RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

496 1237 VALERIA YUNTA DIAZ CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

497 1238 CLOE ARTEAGA MELIÁN CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

498 1239 SOFIA DÍAZ PÉREZ CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

499 1246 ISAAC ROCHA MORALES CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

500 1247 JORGE SUAREZ CABRERA CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

501 1248 PABLO DEL CASTILLO MENA CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

502 1249 ADRIÁN TEJERA FUENTES CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

503 1250 NÉSTOR RODRIGUEZ MARÍN CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

504 1251 LEANDRO MIRANDA MAMELY CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

505 1201 MARCOS DARIAS FERNÁNDEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

506 1202 ANTONIO RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA CCT SANTA CRUZ 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

507 1212 LIANA MEDINA QUINTERO CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

508 1213 ELENA DÍAZ LEMUS CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

509 1214 DANIELA ALONSO RODRÍGUEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

510 1215 LAURA GONZÁLEZ HERRERA CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

511 1216 NEREA GARABOTE CONREDO CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

512 1217 ARIADNA MENACHO RAMOS CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

513 1218 MARTA RODRÍGUEZ AFONSO CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

514 1227 PEDRO FRIAS ARBELO CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

515 1228 NAHUZET GARCÍA CABRERA CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

516 1219 UNAY GONZÁLEZ ALBERTOS CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

517 1222 JENESSEY GARCÍA CABRERA CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

518 1223 JAVIER SOLIÑO RIO CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

519 1226 ADRIAN CARRILLO HERRARA CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

520 1231 DIEGO GUTIÉRREZ PÉREZ CCT SANTA CRUZ 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

521 1212 LIANA MEDINA QUINTERO CCT SANTA CRUZ LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

522 1214 DANIELA ALONSO RODRÍGUEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

523 1215 LAURA GONZÁLEZ HERRERA CCT SANTA CRUZ LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

524 1220 DIEGO ACUÑA RAMOS CCT SANTA CRUZ LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

525 1223 JAVIER SOLIÑO RIO CCT SANTA CRUZ LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

526 1224 LUCAS GARCÍA MILLAN CCT SANTA CRUZ LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

527 1225 PABLO HERNÁNDEZ GUERRA CCT SANTA CRUZ LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

528 1226 ADRIAN CARRILLO HERRARA CCT SANTA CRUZ LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

529 1230 IKER HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

530 1213 ELENA DÍAZ LEMUS CCT SANTA CRUZ PELOTA SUB12 FEM

531 1216 NEREA GARABOTE CONREDO CCT SANTA CRUZ PELOTA SUB12 FEM

532 1217 ARIADNA MENACHO RAMOS CCT SANTA CRUZ PELOTA SUB12 FEM



533 1218 MARTA RODRÍGUEZ AFONSO CCT SANTA CRUZ PELOTA SUB12 FEM

534 1225 PABLO HERNÁNDEZ GUERRA CCT SANTA CRUZ PELOTA SUB12 MAS

535 1219 UNAY GONZÁLEZ ALBERTOS CCT SANTA CRUZ PELOTA SUB12 MAS

536 1220 DIEGO ACUÑA RAMOS CCT SANTA CRUZ PELOTA SUB12 MAS

537 1221 RODRIGO MIRANDA MAMELY CCT SANTA CRUZ PELOTA SUB12 MAS

538 1222 JENESSEY GARCÍA CABRERA CCT SANTA CRUZ PELOTA SUB12 MAS

539 1227 PEDRO FRIAS ARBELO CCT SANTA CRUZ PELOTA SUB12 MAS

540 1228 NAHUZET GARCÍA CABRERA CCT SANTA CRUZ PELOTA SUB12 MAS

541 1229 MARIO ARBELO GARCÍA CCT SANTA CRUZ PELOTA SUB12 MAS

542 1232 CLAUDIA REYES GONZÁLEZ CASANOVA CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 FEM

543 1234 IRENE PÉREZ MARTÍN CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 FEM

544 1235 MARIA FERRER MEDINA CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 FEM

545 1236 CLAUDIA RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 FEM

546 1237 VALERIA YUNTA DIAZ CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 FEM

547 1238 CLOE ARTEAGA MELIÁN CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 FEM

548 1239 SOFIA DÍAZ PÉREZ CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 FEM

549 1240 ADRIANA ROCHA MORALES CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 FEM

550 1241 CAROLINA RUÍZ GONZÁLEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 FEM

551 1242 SANDRA SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 FEM

552 1243 INÉS MELO GONZÁLEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 FEM

553 1245 SARA SUAREZ MARÍN CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 FEM

554 1246 ISAAC ROCHA MORALES CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 MAS

555 1248 PABLO DEL CASTILLO MENA CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 MAS

556 1251 LEANDRO MIRANDA MAMELY CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 MAS

557 1201 MARCOS DARIAS FERNÁNDEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 MAS

558 1202 ANTONIO RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA CCT SANTA CRUZ PESO SUB10 MAS

559 109 DANIEL LUIS HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR OROTAVA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

560 126  YANELA CALVO PÉREZ CLATOR OROTAVA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

561 127 MARIO RODRIGUEZ MARTÍN CLATOR OROTAVA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

562 130  ADRIAN GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

563 132 ADAY IZQUIERDO TEJERA CLATOR OROTAVA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

564 116 SOFIA NUR CLATOR OROTAVA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

565 117 NOAH DE IZCAR ZUAZO CLATOR OROTAVA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

566 110 MATIAS ALEXANDRO PÉREZ MESA CLATOR OROTAVA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

567 111 THIAGO ESTEBAN NEGRIN GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

568 112 MATEO BARROSO MARENTE CLATOR OROTAVA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

569 113 JOEL ALBERTO RAMOS SANTO CLATOR OROTAVA 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

570 114 MARTA GARCÍA FIGUEROLA CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

571 115 CARMEN MARTÍN MORRILLA CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

572 116 SOFIA NUR CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

573 117 NOAH DE IZCAR ZUAZO CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

574 110 MATIAS ALEXANDRO PÉREZ MESA CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

575 111 THIAGO ESTEBAN NEGRIN GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

576 112 MATEO BARROSO MARENTE CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

577 113 JOEL ALBERTO RAMOS SANTO CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

578 97 DAILOS GUTIERREZ AFONSO CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

579 98 IKER GÁRATE CORREIA CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

580 99 ALEJANDRO PADRÓN PÉREZ CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

581 100 AARON MARTIN SUÁREZ CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

582 101 RODRIGO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

583 102 DANIELE LADDOMADA CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

584 103 ADJONA DELGADO DELGADO CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

585 104 DIEGO TORRES GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

586 105 DANIEL ALEXANDER YUBERO GONZÁLEZ CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

587 106 ACAYMO IZQUIERDO TEJERA  CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

588 107 HUGO MARTIN GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

589 108 GABRIEL AVILA DÍAZ CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

590 109 DANIEL LUIS HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR OROTAVA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

591 118 SARA GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

592 119 CARLOTA MESA JACINTO CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

593 120  VALERIA CASTAÑEDA FERNANDEZ CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

594 121  IRINEA LEÓN RODRIGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

595 122  AROA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

596 123  NAZARETH BERANCOR LEDESMA  CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

597 124  NEREA RODRIGUEZ SOSA CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

598 125  IRENE FEIGUEL TRUJILLO CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

599 128  JULIAN HERNANDEZ SPRINGER CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

600 129  ÁLVARO QUINTANA MÉNDEZ CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

601 133  HUGO LAMATA TÓTH KOZMA CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS



602 23  BRUNO CORREA OLIVARES CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

603 32  PABLO NAVARRO MARTÍN CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

604 49 JOEL SÁEZ LIMA CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

605 72 JORGE ROJAS RODRÍGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

606 157  MOISES PACHECO TORRES CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

607 87  AMILCAR CASTAÑO MARTÍN CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

608 130  ADRIAN GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

609 37  PABLO ZAMORA GUANCHE CLATOR OROTAVA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

610 119 CARLOTA MESA JACINTO CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

611 121  IRINEA LEÓN RODRIGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

612 122  AROA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

613 123  NAZARETH BERANCOR LEDESMA  CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

614 124  NEREA RODRIGUEZ SOSA CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

615 125  IRENE FEIGUEL TRUJILLO CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

616 126  YANELA CALVO PÉREZ CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

617 37  PABLO ZAMORA GUANCHE CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

618 128  JULIAN HERNANDEZ SPRINGER CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

619 129  ÁLVARO QUINTANA MÉNDEZ CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

620 131  LUCAS PERDOMO RODRIGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

621 133  HUGO LAMATA TÓTH KOZMA CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

622 72 JORGE ROJAS RODRÍGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

623 118 SARA GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ CLATOR OROTAVA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

624 120  VALERIA CASTAÑEDA FERNANDEZ CLATOR OROTAVA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

625 131  LUCAS PERDOMO RODRIGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

626 127 MARIO RODRIGUEZ MARTÍN CLATOR OROTAVA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

627 132 ADAY IZQUIERDO TEJERA CLATOR OROTAVA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

628 23  BRUNO CORREA OLIVARES CLATOR OROTAVA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

629 32  PABLO NAVARRO MARTÍN CLATOR OROTAVA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

630 49 JOEL SÁEZ LIMA CLATOR OROTAVA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

631 157  MOISES PACHECO TORRES CLATOR OROTAVA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

632 87  AMILCAR CASTAÑO MARTÍN CLATOR OROTAVA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

633 114 MARTA GARCÍA FIGUEROLA CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 FEM

634 115 CARMEN MARTÍN MORRILLA CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 FEM

635 97 DAILOS GUTIERREZ AFONSO CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 MAS

636 98 IKER GÁRATE CORREIA CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 MAS

637 99 ALEJANDRO PADRÓN PÉREZ CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 MAS

638 100 AARON MARTIN SUÁREZ CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 MAS

639 101 RODRIGO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 MAS

640 102 DANIELE LADDOMADA CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 MAS

641 103 ADJONA DELGADO DELGADO CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 MAS

642 104 DIEGO TORRES GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 MAS

643 105 DANIEL ALEXANDER YUBERO GONZÁLEZ CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 MAS

644 106 ACAYMO IZQUIERDO TEJERA  CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 MAS

645 107 HUGO MARTIN GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 MAS

646 108 GABRIEL AVILA DÍAZ CLATOR OROTAVA PESO SUB10 MAS

647 712 ALINA BROCAL FURAZHOVA E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

648 697 OLIVIA MARRERO GARCÍA E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

649 702 EMILY GISELLE ALONSO REYES E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

650 709 LOLA MOSQUERA NAVARRO E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

651 703 LEYRE AGUIAR ARBELO E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

652 867 LUNA RODRIGUEZ MÉNDEZ E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

653 707 TAYRA GOMES GARCIA E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

654 700 LEYRE ALMENARA HERNANDEZ E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

655 720 MANUEL SERRANO GARCÍA E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

656 725 VICENTE SANCHEZ PERAZA E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

657 726 DARIO SOSA TORRES E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

658 731 DANIEL REYES SANGIL E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

659 871 ALVARO REYES VILCHES E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

660 727 SERGIO DORTA SEQUI E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

661 716 ALEJANDRO CABRERA GUTIERREZ E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

662 722 XEMAR SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

663 746 VIOLETA GARCIA JORGE E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

664 742 ACERINA DORTA PEREZ E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

665 745 ALBA PALMERO GARCÍA E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

666 739 IRENE RODRÍGUEZ MENDOZA E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

667 738 CARLA PALMA ALAYON E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

668 737 GABRIELA MOSQUERA NAVARRO E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

669 873 ANTONIO  CASTRO GARAETA E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

670 814 RUBEN AGUIAR ARBELO E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS



671 752 ACORAN FELIPE MOLINA E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

672 753 ISOGUE FELIPE MOLINA E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

673 816 PABLO OLIVEROS RUIZ E.A. CIAT 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

674 698 MARTINA AGUIAR ALVAREZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

675 702 EMILY GISELLE ALONSO REYES E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

676 709 LOLA MOSQUERA NAVARRO E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

677 705 SARA CASTILLO ALFAGEME E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

678 708 CECILIA PLASENCIA REINA E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

679 704 KYRA NABAJAS BUGARIN E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

680 711 MARTA YUSEF GONZALEZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

681 706 MARTINA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

682 710 IRENE ACOSTA PEREZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

683 703 LEYRE AGUIAR ARBELO E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

684 699 VALENTINA GONZALEZ ALEMAN E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

685 867 LUNA RODRIGUEZ MÉNDEZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

686 701 SARA PASCUAL DELGADO E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

687 707 TAYRA GOMES GARCIA E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

688 700 LEYRE ALMENARA HERNANDEZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

689 721 KALESHI GARCIA GARCIA E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

690 723 OMAR FLEITAS DIAZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

691 724 NÉSTOR FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

692 727 SERGIO DORTA SEQUI E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

693 868 LUCAS GONZALEZ CRUZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

694 716 ALEJANDRO CABRERA GUTIERREZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

695 714 RODRIGO PARRILLA RODRIGUEZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

696 717 GABRIEL GARCIA GONZALEZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

697 722 XEMAR SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

698 715 ADAY CABRERA MACHÍN E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

699 718 SAMUEL GARCÍA-ROMEU GONZÁLEZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

700 719 VÍCTOR MATEO CRUZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

701 720 MANUEL SERRANO GARCÍA E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

702 729 JONAY JOSE RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

703 713 ANIBAL BELISARIO JIMENEZ E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

704 725 VICENTE SANCHEZ PERAZA E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

705 726 DARIO SOSA TORRES E.A. CIAT 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

706 864 AISHA TRUJILLO DE LEÓN E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

707 751 CELIA HERNANDEZ NEGRÍN E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

708 736 LAIA DE LA FUENTE ALVAREZ E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

709 738 CARLA PALMA ALAYON E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

710 747 VALERIA SUSEJ GARCIA GARCIA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

711 748 ADARA ALMENARA ESCOBAR E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

712 737 GABRIELA MOSQUERA NAVARRO E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

713 735 PRISCILA RODRIGUEZ BRITO E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

714 734 CARLA DE LOS REYES CASTELLANO E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

715 749 ALEJANDRA CUARTERO ARGÜELLO E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

716 865 ARIANNA PADRON SANTANA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

717 741 ILEN MALDONADO GUTIERREZ E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

718 866 CLARA LEON PADRON E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

719 740 CARLA NOELIA NODA ARMAS E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

720 745 ALBA PALMERO GARCÍA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

721 823 ANGEL RIVERO LAVADO E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

722 781 DARIEN ROSSI TORRES E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

723 879 LUIS AGUILAR GARCIA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

724 860 CRISTIAN CEDRES GARCIA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

725 861 ENRIQUE FAURA CABEZAS DE HERRERA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

726 821 LUCAS DARIAS COELLO E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

727 824 CARLOS ALEJANDRO MORAGA RODRÍGUEZ E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

728 863 ISMAEL GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

729 752 ACORAN FELIPE MOLINA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

730 753 ISOGUE FELIPE MOLINA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

731 816 PABLO OLIVEROS RUIZ E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

732 813 MIGUEL LORENZO VILLARROEL E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

733 819 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ PERAZA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

734 820 JULIO ACOSTA PEREZ E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

735 862 JAVIER JOSE MARTINEZ MOREIRA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

736 812 SERGIO HERNANDEZ NEGRÍN E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

737 874 JAVIER CORREA COMAS E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

738 873 ANTONIO  CASTRO GARAETA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

739 822 YAREY SUÁREZ MIRANDA E.A. CIAT 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS



740 750 AROA VITERI PÉREZ E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

741 746 VIOLETA GARCIA JORGE E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

742 736 LAIA DE LA FUENTE ALVAREZ E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

743 742 ACERINA DORTA PEREZ E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

744 744 ALEJANDRA LÓPEZ EXPÓSITO E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

745 733 NEREA ALMENARA HERNÁNDEZ E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

746 825 LAIRA PONCELA GARCIA E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

747 826 VALERIA QUINTANA REYES E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

748 812 SERGIO HERNANDEZ NEGRÍN E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

749 823 ANGEL RIVERO LAVADO E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

750 818 ILYAS DRAISSI OUARRAK E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

751 780 DYLAN LAVERDE DE FREITA E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

752 878 AMAY CARBALLO AYALA E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

753 863 ISMAEL GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

754 814 RUBEN AGUIAR ARBELO E.A. CIAT LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

755 750 AROA VITERI PÉREZ E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

756 735 PRISCILA RODRIGUEZ BRITO E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

757 739 IRENE RODRÍGUEZ MENDOZA E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

758 734 CARLA DE LOS REYES CASTELLANO E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

759 749 ALEJANDRA CUARTERO ARGÜELLO E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

760 865 ARIANNA PADRON SANTANA E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

761 741 ILEN MALDONADO GUTIERREZ E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

762 744 ALEJANDRA LÓPEZ EXPÓSITO E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

763 733 NEREA ALMENARA HERNÁNDEZ E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

764 866 CLARA LEON PADRON E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

765 825 LAIRA PONCELA GARCIA E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

766 826 VALERIA QUINTANA REYES E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

767 740 CARLA NOELIA NODA ARMAS E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

768 864 AISHA TRUJILLO DE LEÓN E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

769 751 CELIA HERNANDEZ NEGRÍN E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

770 747 VALERIA SUSEJ GARCIA GARCIA E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

771 748 ADARA ALMENARA ESCOBAR E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 FEM

772 874 JAVIER CORREA COMAS E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

773 822 YAREY SUÁREZ MIRANDA E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

774 818 ILYAS DRAISSI OUARRAK E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

775 780 DYLAN LAVERDE DE FREITA E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

776 878 AMAY CARBALLO AYALA E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

777 781 DARIEN ROSSI TORRES E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

778 879 LUIS AGUILAR GARCIA E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

779 860 CRISTIAN CEDRES GARCIA E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

780 861 ENRIQUE FAURA CABEZAS DE HERRERA E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

781 821 LUCAS DARIAS COELLO E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

782 824 CARLOS ALEJANDRO MORAGA RODRÍGUEZ E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

783 813 MIGUEL LORENZO VILLARROEL E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

784 819 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ PERAZA E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

785 820 JULIO ACOSTA PEREZ E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

786 862 JAVIER JOSE MARTINEZ MOREIRA E.A. CIAT PELOTA SUB12 MAS

787 698 MARTINA AGUIAR ALVAREZ E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 FEM

788 705 SARA CASTILLO ALFAGEME E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 FEM

789 712 ALINA BROCAL FURAZHOVA E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 FEM

790 697 OLIVIA MARRERO GARCÍA E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 FEM

791 708 CECILIA PLASENCIA REINA E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 FEM

792 704 KYRA NABAJAS BUGARIN E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 FEM

793 711 MARTA YUSEF GONZALEZ E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 FEM

794 706 MARTINA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 FEM

795 710 IRENE ACOSTA PEREZ E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 FEM

796 699 VALENTINA GONZALEZ ALEMAN E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 FEM

797 701 SARA PASCUAL DELGADO E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 FEM

798 718 SAMUEL GARCÍA-ROMEU GONZÁLEZ E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS

799 719 VÍCTOR MATEO CRUZ E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS

800 729 JONAY JOSE RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS

801 713 ANIBAL BELISARIO JIMENEZ E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS

802 731 DANIEL REYES SANGIL E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS

803 871 ALVARO REYES VILCHES E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS

804 721 KALESHI GARCIA GARCIA E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS

805 723 OMAR FLEITAS DIAZ E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS

806 724 NÉSTOR FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS

807 868 LUCAS GONZALEZ CRUZ E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS

808 714 RODRIGO PARRILLA RODRIGUEZ E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS



809 717 GABRIEL GARCIA GONZALEZ E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS

810 715 ADAY CABRERA MACHÍN E.A. CIAT PESO SUB10 MAS

811 1449 LUIS YANES DELGADO GUAIMAN 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

812 1440 MIRIAN CASAÑAS RODRIGUEZ GUAIMAN 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

813 1450 PAULA DONATE IZQUIERDO GUAIMAN 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

814 362 ADRIAN DE PAZ PRIETO GUAIMAN 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

815 372 CRISTOPHER ROGER RODRIGUEZ GUAIMAN 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

816 1459  ARKAITZ RAMIRO CROKE GUAIMAN 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

817 1456 AINOHA MELIAN DIAZ GUAIMAN 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

818 1457 LUCIA GONZ RODRIGUEZ GUAIMAN 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

819 1458 VANESA RODRIGUEZ GONZ GUAIMAN 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

820 1453 LUNA RIZZI GUAIMAN 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

821 1459  ARKAITZ RAMIRO CROKE GUAIMAN 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

822 1460 ADRIAN CHINEA LEON GUAIMAN 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

823 1461 ALVARO ARZOLA OVAL GUAIMAN 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

824 1444 AITOR VELASQUEZ MARTINEZ GUAIMAN 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

825 1436 LUCAS SANCHEZ MARTIN GUAIMAN 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

826 1442 AROA GOMEZ ARANGO GUAIMAN 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

827 1443 MIA SILVERIA NAVIA GUAIMAN 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

828 1452 DARIANA PUNZER ARMAS GUAIMAN 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

829 337 MARTA RAMOS PRIETO GUAIMAN 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

830 361 JULIET GONZ LUIS GUAIMAN 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

831 1441 XENIA MELIAN DIAZ GUAIMAN 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

832 363 JUAN CARLOS  HDEZ SUAREZ GUAIMAN 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

833 1438 LAURA HEDZ PEREZ GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

834 1440 MIRIAN CASAÑAS RODRIGUEZ GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

835 1454 DANIELA CABRERA CARBALLO GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

836 1450 PAULA DONATE IZQUIERDO GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

837 1451 CARLA DONATE IZQUIERDO GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

838 1442 AROA GOMEZ ARANGO GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

839 1443 MIA SILVERIA NAVIA GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

840 1452 DARIANA PUNZER ARMAS GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

841 337 MARTA RAMOS PRIETO GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

842 361 JULIET GONZ LUIS GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

843 1441 XENIA MELIAN DIAZ GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

844 362 ADRIAN DE PAZ PRIETO GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

845 364 FABRIZIO MONTESINOS ATARAMA GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

846 366 VALETIN GONZ TOLEDO GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

847 372 CRISTOPHER ROGER RODRIGUEZ GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

848 312 SALOMON BLAS MENDEZ BERMUDEZ GUAIMAN LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

849 1438 LAURA HEDZ PEREZ GUAIMAN PELOTA SUB12 FEM

850 1454 DANIELA CABRERA CARBALLO GUAIMAN PELOTA SUB12 FEM

851 1451 CARLA DONATE IZQUIERDO GUAIMAN PELOTA SUB12 FEM

852 363 JUAN CARLOS  HDEZ SUAREZ GUAIMAN PELOTA SUB12 MAS

853 364 FABRIZIO MONTESINOS ATARAMA GUAIMAN PELOTA SUB12 MAS

854 366 VALETIN GONZ TOLEDO GUAIMAN PELOTA SUB12 MAS

855 312 SALOMON BLAS MENDEZ BERMUDEZ GUAIMAN PELOTA SUB12 MAS

856 1456 AINOHA MELIAN DIAZ GUAIMAN PESO SUB10 FEM

857 1457 LUCIA GONZ RODRIGUEZ GUAIMAN PESO SUB10 FEM

858 1458 VANESA RODRIGUEZ GONZ GUAIMAN PESO SUB10 FEM

859 1453 LUNA RIZZI GUAIMAN PESO SUB10 FEM

860 1436 LUCAS SANCHEZ MARTIN GUAIMAN PESO SUB10 MAS

861 1460 ADRIAN CHINEA LEON GUAIMAN PESO SUB10 MAS

862 1461 ALVARO ARZOLA OVAL GUAIMAN PESO SUB10 MAS

863 1444 AITOR VELASQUEZ MARTINEZ GUAIMAN PESO SUB10 MAS

864 1449 LUIS YANES DELGADO GUAIMAN PESO SUB10 MAS

865 1048 SUHAYLA BALLI AL SOUFI DEL DIEGO MILLA CHICHARRERA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

866 1153 HUGO HERNANDEZ PLASENCIA MILLA CHICHARRERA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

867 1154 PABLO QUIJADA ALONSO MILLA CHICHARRERA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

868 1062 MARIO PEREZ MORENO MILLA CHICHARRERA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

869 1063 DANIEL PEREZ MORENO MILLA CHICHARRERA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

870 1150 LUCIA COELLO CABRERA MILLA CHICHARRERA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

871 1148 ELENA DIEZ IZQUIERDO MILLA CHICHARRERA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 FEM

872 1143 SAMUEL QUIJADA ALONSO MILLA CHICHARRERA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

873 1071 MARIO POSADA SUAREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

874 1073 HUGO POSADA SUAREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

875 1119 VERONICA DIEZ IZQUIERDO MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

876 1123 SOFIA MEJUTO HERNANDEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

877 1124 ZAINAB BOUAOUI REYES MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM



878 1126 SARA RODRIGUEZ FARIÑA MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

879 1130 SARA ACOSTA ALVAREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

880 1131 SOFIA TEJERA CRUZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

881 1133 VALENTINA BARRIOS AYRA MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

882 1048 SUHAYLA BALLI AL SOUFI DEL DIEGO MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

883 1049 AMAIA MAZA CORTEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

884 1050 ALEJANDRO AFONSO PEREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

885 1152 ABIAN CACERES FALCON MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

886 1051 ENZO DIAZ MONEDERO MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

887 1052 DIEGO GARCIA GARCIA-VAQUERO MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

888 1054 IAN PEÑATE HERNANDEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

889 1055 IRIOME AROCHA MARTIN MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

890 1057 IZAN DAVID HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

891 1058 JOAO GABRIEL CALIMA MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

892 1059 MOHAMMAD BOUAOUI REYES MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

893 1060 SIMON RAMOS ROMERO MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

894 1062 MARIO PEREZ MORENO MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

895 1063 DANIEL PEREZ MORENO MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

896 1064 FABIAN MENDEZ MUÑOZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

897 1065 DANIEL PERDOMO HERNANDEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

898 1068 LEONEL CARLOS CASADO QUEIPO MILLA CHICHARRERA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

899 1145 EMMA MARTIN MIYARES MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

900 1146 SARA LAPIDO ESTEVEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

901 1147 SOFIA YANES FUMERO MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

902 1069 AYMARA HERNANDEZ SUAREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

903 1148 ELENA DIEZ IZQUIERDO MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

904 1149 NOELIA PEÑA GONZALEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

905 1151 ADRIANA HERNANDEZ DIAZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

906 1139 ALEX GONZALEZ RUIZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

907 1140 MIGUEL NABAL CASTILLA MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

908 1141 HECTOR FERRERA GALVAN MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

909 1071 MARIO POSADA SUAREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

910 1073 HUGO POSADA SUAREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

911 1075 LEO MIGUEL FAVIER SANCHEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

912 1076 DIEGO LOPEZ IZQUIERDO MILLA CHICHARRERA 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

913 1145 EMMA MARTIN MIYARES MILLA CHICHARRERA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

914 1146 SARA LAPIDO ESTEVEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

915 1149 NOELIA PEÑA GONZALEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

916 1150 LUCIA COELLO CABRERA MILLA CHICHARRERA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

917 1151 ADRIANA HERNANDEZ DIAZ MILLA CHICHARRERA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

918 1139 ALEX GONZALEZ RUIZ MILLA CHICHARRERA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

919 1140 MIGUEL NABAL CASTILLA MILLA CHICHARRERA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

920 1142 DANIEL SHUVALOV GUISADO MILLA CHICHARRERA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

921 1075 LEO MIGUEL FAVIER SANCHEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

922 1076 DIEGO LOPEZ IZQUIERDO MILLA CHICHARRERA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

923 1143 SAMUEL QUIJADA ALONSO MILLA CHICHARRERA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

924 1144 SERGIO ALAYON CAÑIBANO MILLA CHICHARRERA LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

925 1147 SOFIA YANES FUMERO MILLA CHICHARRERA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

926 1069 AYMARA HERNANDEZ SUAREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA PELOTA SUB12 FEM

927 1142 DANIEL SHUVALOV GUISADO MILLA CHICHARRERA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

928 1144 SERGIO ALAYON CAÑIBANO MILLA CHICHARRERA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

929 1141 HECTOR FERRERA GALVAN MILLA CHICHARRERA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

930 1119 VERONICA DIEZ IZQUIERDO MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 FEM

931 1123 SOFIA MEJUTO HERNANDEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 FEM

932 1124 ZAINAB BOUAOUI REYES MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 FEM

933 1126 SARA RODRIGUEZ FARIÑA MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 FEM

934 1130 SARA ACOSTA ALVAREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 FEM

935 1131 SOFIA TEJERA CRUZ MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 FEM

936 1133 VALENTINA BARRIOS AYRA MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 FEM

937 1049 AMAIA MAZA CORTEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 FEM

938 1050 ALEJANDRO AFONSO PEREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

939 1152 ABIAN CACERES FALCON MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

940 1153 HUGO HERNANDEZ PLASENCIA MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

941 1051 ENZO DIAZ MONEDERO MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

942 1052 DIEGO GARCIA GARCIA-VAQUERO MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

943 1054 IAN PEÑATE HERNANDEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

944 1055 IRIOME AROCHA MARTIN MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

945 1057 IZAN DAVID HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

946 1058 JOAO GABRIEL CALIMA MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS



947 1059 MOHAMMAD BOUAOUI REYES MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

948 1060 SIMON RAMOS ROMERO MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

949 1154 PABLO QUIJADA ALONSO MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

950 1064 FABIAN MENDEZ MUÑOZ MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

951 1065 DANIEL PERDOMO HERNANDEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

952 1068 LEONEL CARLOS CASADO QUEIPO MILLA CHICHARRERA PESO SUB10 MAS

953 360 NOAH ALBERTO SUAREZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

954 1329 GUILLERMO DE LAS CASAS AGUILAR TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

955 1317 JULIET ANDRADE DA CAMARA TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

956 1322 AIRAM LAVERDE DE FREITAS TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

957 1323 NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

958 1324 DIEGO DOMINGUEZ SIVERIO TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

959 1325 FABIO JARDIM DA CAMARA TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

960 1315 SOPHIE CASANOVA RAMOS TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

961 1316  ADRIANA GOMEZ GONZALEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

962 1317 JULIET ANDRADE DA CAMARA TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

963 1321 ADRIAN LAVERDE DE FREITAS TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

964 1322 AIRAM LAVERDE DE FREITAS TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

965 1323 NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

966 1324 DIEGO DOMINGUEZ SIVERIO TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

967 1325 FABIO JARDIM DA CAMARA TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

968 360 NOAH ALBERTO SUAREZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

969 1318 JOSE MIGUEL MESA GAGO TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

970 1319 MARCOS AMADOR GOMEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

971 1320 ALVARO CURBELO SAEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

972 1314  AROA DURAN HERNANDEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

973 1328 ADRIAN ROJAS HERNANDEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

974 1330 PABLO DELGADO NABAL TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

975 1326 IBALLA RODRIGUEZ MATOS TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

976 1327 ALEJANDRA GOMEZ GONZALEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

977 1314  AROA DURAN HERNANDEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

978 1330 PABLO DELGADO NABAL TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

979 1328 ADRIAN ROJAS HERNANDEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

980 1329 GUILLERMO DE LAS CASAS AGUILAR TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

981 1326 IBALLA RODRIGUEZ MATOS TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS PELOTA SUB12 FEM

982 1327 ALEJANDRA GOMEZ GONZALEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS PELOTA SUB12 FEM

983 1315 SOPHIE CASANOVA RAMOS TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS PESO SUB10 FEM

984 1316  ADRIANA GOMEZ GONZALEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS PESO SUB10 FEM

985 1321 ADRIAN LAVERDE DE FREITAS TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS PESO SUB10 MAS

986 1318 JOSE MIGUEL MESA GAGO TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS PESO SUB10 MAS

987 1319 MARCOS AMADOR GOMEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS PESO SUB10 MAS

988 1320 ALVARO CURBELO SAEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS PESO SUB10 MAS

989 1355 TOMÁS GÓMEZ TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

990 1359 ÓSCAR MARRERO TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

991 1338 SAMUEL GARCÍA TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 200 EXTRA* SUB10 MAS

992 1346 ADASSA JORGE TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

993 1344 LUKAS SAN FIEL TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

994 1348 ALBERTO RODRÍGUEZ TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

995 1355 TOMÁS GÓMEZ TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

996 1349 LEO LÓPEZ TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

997 1353 MATEO FERRER TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

998 1338 SAMUEL GARCÍA TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

999 1358 DÁCIL JORGE TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

1000 1356 AIRAM GARCÍA TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

1001 1357 ENRIQUE MARTIN TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

1002 1359 ÓSCAR MARRERO TRIVALLE GÜIMAR 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

1003 1360 ANDREA TRIVALLE GÜIMAR LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

1004 1356 AIRAM GARCÍA TRIVALLE GÜIMAR LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

1005 1357 ENRIQUE MARTIN TRIVALLE GÜIMAR LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

1006 1360 ANDREA TRIVALLE GÜIMAR PELOTA SUB12 FEM

1007 1358 DÁCIL JORGE TRIVALLE GÜIMAR PELOTA SUB12 FEM

1008 1346 ADASSA JORGE TRIVALLE GÜIMAR PESO SUB10 FEM

1009 1344 LUKAS SAN FIEL TRIVALLE GÜIMAR PESO SUB10 MAS

1010 1348 ALBERTO RODRÍGUEZ TRIVALLE GÜIMAR PESO SUB10 MAS

1011 1349 LEO LÓPEZ TRIVALLE GÜIMAR PESO SUB10 MAS

1012 1353 MATEO FERRER TRIVALLE GÜIMAR PESO SUB10 MAS

1013 1270 YAGO GARCIA REDONDO TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1014 1272 DANIEL YUSTE FUMERO TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1015 1274 GUILLERMO MENDEZ OSORIO TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS



1016 1268 SARAY LEON CLEMENTE TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1017 1269 CLAUDIA ALEGRE GONZALEZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1018 1270 YAGO GARCIA REDONDO TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1019 1271 EDEL ANTONIO REYES RODRIGUEZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1020 1272 DANIEL YUSTE FUMERO TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1021 1273 JULIA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

1022 1273 JULIA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA LONGITUD SUB12 FEM

1023 1274 GUILLERMO MENDEZ OSORIO TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA PELOTA SUB12 MAS

1024 1268 SARAY LEON CLEMENTE TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA PESO SUB10 FEM

1025 1269 CLAUDIA ALEGRE GONZALEZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA PESO SUB10 FEM

1026 1271 EDEL ANTONIO REYES RODRIGUEZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA PESO SUB10 MAS

1027 636 JULIA MOLINA AVALO ZANATA SAUZAL 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1028 637 AUIXHUA IRIOME PEREZ AMADOR ZANATA SAUZAL 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1029 639 ADHARA ORAMAS MENA ZANATA SAUZAL 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1030 641 ELSA GARCÍA CÁCERES ZANATA SAUZAL 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1031 644 ALEJANDRA RIVERO ZANATA SAUZAL 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1032 645 TAYRI SOMOHANO CASTRO ZANATA SAUZAL 1.000 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1033 648 NICOLAS GONZALEZ GUZMAN ZANATA SAUZAL 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1034 649 HERMES CARBALLO BELTRAN DE GUEVARA ZANATA SAUZAL 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1035 651 MATEO LOPEZ DE LEÓN ZANATA SAUZAL 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1036 653 LEO ALEXANDER AVACA BRITO ZANATA SAUZAL 1.000 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1037 657 DARIO ARTEMIO LOPEZ DE LEON ZANATA SAUZAL 1.000 M.L. SUB12 MAS

1038 642 DANIELA LUIS MARRERO ZANATA SAUZAL 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

1039 646 CAMILA CARNABUCCI ZANATA SAUZAL 200 EXTRA* SUB10 FEM

1040 636 JULIA MOLINA AVALO ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1041 637 AUIXHUA IRIOME PEREZ AMADOR ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1042 638 AINHOA JORGE RIVERO ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1043 639 ADHARA ORAMAS MENA ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1044 640 CLAUDIA PÉREZ QUINTERO ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1045 641 ELSA GARCÍA CÁCERES ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1046 642 DANIELA LUIS MARRERO ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1047 643 NIRA GONZALEZ CARBALLO ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1048 644 ALEJANDRA RIVERO ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1049 645 TAYRI SOMOHANO CASTRO ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1050 646 CAMILA CARNABUCCI ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 FEM

1051 647 MATEO FLORES LOPEZ ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1052 648 NICOLAS GONZALEZ GUZMAN ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1053 649 HERMES CARBALLO BELTRAN DE GUEVARA ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1054 650 DARIO TORRES ALVAREZ ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1055 651 MATEO LOPEZ DE LEÓN ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1056 652 GREGORIO ACORAN PÉREZ SUAREZ ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1057 653 LEO ALEXANDER AVACA BRITO ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1058 654 ASIER LOPEZ ZAMORA ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1059 655 NOAH CRUZ GOYA ZANATA SAUZAL 50 M.L. SUB10 MAS

1060 656 SCARLETT DA FORNO ZANATA SAUZAL 60 M.L. SUB12 FEM

1061 658 GUILLERMO GOMEZ HERNANDEZ ZANATA SAUZAL 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

1062 659 RAUL LOPEZ-MANZANARES HERNANDEZ ZANATA SAUZAL 60 M.L. SUB12 MAS

1063 657 DARIO ARTEMIO LOPEZ DE LEON ZANATA SAUZAL LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

1064 658 GUILLERMO GOMEZ HERNANDEZ ZANATA SAUZAL LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

1065 659 RAUL LOPEZ-MANZANARES HERNANDEZ ZANATA SAUZAL LONGITUD SUB12 MAS

1066 656 SCARLETT DA FORNO ZANATA SAUZAL PELOTA SUB12 FEM

1067 638 AINHOA JORGE RIVERO ZANATA SAUZAL PESO SUB10 FEM

1068 640 CLAUDIA PÉREZ QUINTERO ZANATA SAUZAL PESO SUB10 FEM

1069 643 NIRA GONZALEZ CARBALLO ZANATA SAUZAL PESO SUB10 FEM

1070 647 MATEO FLORES LOPEZ ZANATA SAUZAL PESO SUB10 MAS

1071 650 DARIO TORRES ALVAREZ ZANATA SAUZAL PESO SUB10 MAS

1072 652 GREGORIO ACORAN PÉREZ SUAREZ ZANATA SAUZAL PESO SUB10 MAS

1073 654 ASIER LOPEZ ZAMORA ZANATA SAUZAL PESO SUB10 MAS

1074 655 NOAH CRUZ GOYA ZANATA SAUZAL PESO SUB10 MAS


